STREATOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT #44

Human Resources Report
May 20th, 2025

New Hire Location
Jamie Aguilar Northlawn
Kerri Augustine Northlawn
Adam Brown Northlawn
Xavier Dean Centennial
Dakota Irvine Northlawn
Carmen Kinder Centennial
Emlyn Krasnican Kimes
Hayley Martell Centennial
Emily Patterson Northlawn
Tristan Paul Centennial
Michael Stephen Northlawn
Kassidy Walter Northlawn
Kaylyn Wimberly Northlawn
Angela Zmia Centennial
Resignation Location
Beth Lawless Northlawn
Kathy Lesak Northlawn
Chrystal Schaffner Centennial
Dismissal Location
Janice Lewandowski Northlawn
Retirement Location
Leave of Absence Location
Abigail Scholwin Centennial

Position

Cook

Asst. Volleyball Coach
5th Grade Teacher
Resource Teacher

7th Gr. Volleyball Coach
Self Contained Teacher
Speech Pathologist
2nd-4th Teacher

Asst. Volleyball Coach
P.E. Teacher

Head Baseball Coach
8th Gr. Volleyball Coach
Head Softball Coach
2nd Grade Teacher

Position

School Social Worker
Part Time Aide
Cares 1 Teacher

Position
Cook

Position

Position
2nd Grade Teacher

Effective Date

05/20/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025
05/20/2025
05/20/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025

Effective Date

05/27/2025
04/24/2025
05/27/2025

Effective Date

05/20/2025

Effective Date

Effective Date

04/28/2025



