STREATOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT #44

Human Resources Report May 20th, 2025

I.	New Hire	Location	<u>Position</u>	Effective Date
	Jamie Aguilar	Northlawn	Cook	05/20/2025
	Kerri Augustine	Northlawn	Asst. Volleyball Coach	05/20/2025
	Adam Brown	Northlawn	5th Grade Teacher	07/01/2025
	Xavier Dean	Centennial	Resource Teacher	07/01/2025
	Dakota Irvine	Northlawn	7th Gr. Volleyball Coach	05/20/2025
	Carmen Kinder	Centennial	Self Contained Teacher	07/01/2025
	Emlyn Krasnican	Kimes	Speech Pathologist	05/20/2025
	Hayley Martell	Centennial	2nd-4th Teacher	07/01/2025
	Emily Patterson	Northlawn	Asst. Volleyball Coach	05/20/2025
	Tristan Paul	Centennial	P.E. Teacher	07/01/2025
	Michael Stephen	Northlawn	Head Baseball Coach	05/20/2025
	Kassidy Walter	Northlawn	8th Gr. Volleyball Coach	05/20/2025
	Kaylyn Wimberly	Northlawn	Head Softball Coach	05/20/2025
	Angela Zmia	Centennial	2nd Grade Teacher	07/01/2025
II.	Resignation	Location	Position	Effective Date
	Beth Lawless	Northlawn	School Social Worker	05/27/2025
	Kathy Lesak	Northlawn	Part Time Aide	04/24/2025
	Chrystal Schaffner	Centennial	Cares 1 Teacher	05/27/2025
III.	<u>Dismissal</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective Date
	Janice Lewandowski	Northlawn	Cook	05/20/2025
IV.	Retirement	<u>Location</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective Date
V.	Leave of Absence	Location	Position	Effective Date
	Abigail Scholwin	Centennial	2nd Grade Teacher	04/28/2025